BEECH HILL NEWS

Thursday 15th December 2016

M

Merry Christmas

School closes on Friday 16th December at 1.10pm there
are no Friday afternoon clubs.

School re opens on Tuesdai/ 3rd January at 8.45 am
Have a great Christmas holiday.

Dance Club Spring Term 2017

After working really hard on their routine School re-opens Tuesday 3rd January

and perfecting their audition piece, the girls _

from dance club have made it through to the | [School closes: half term Friday 17th February

E%Qi‘glnal heats of the Great Big Dance Off School re-opens Monday 27th February
) School closes: Easter Friday 7th April

This is a national competition which schools

from all over the country enter. Summer Term 2017

Wﬁ willl nov;/1 b?\l coervsting agaLnstv other School re-opens Monday 24th April

schools in the North West, at the Victoria .

Theatre. Wish us luck! School closes: May Day Mgnday 1st May
School closes: half term Friday 26th May
School re-opens Monday 12th June

School closes: Midsummer Monday 25th July

Christmas Performances

Did you see the Christmas performances this year? They were:

Nursery, Reception and USA5 - ‘A Snowman at Sunset’
Year 1 - New Zealand and Portugal 'Santa's Hat'.
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